Strudengaucup 2012 Gesamt

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang OSV-Nr.
Damen

1 318500095
2 322000098
3 316690006
4 318500119
5 322000101
6 324000047
7

8 318590002
9 325300150
10 324000006
11 318590003
12 316690005
13 316600121
14 325300023
15 322020012
16 322020033
17 322000003
18 316690080
19 322000203
20 211490024
21 322020029
22 322020015
23 322020036
24 211400061
25 325300116
26 325300061
27 211490013
28 316690079
29 322020035
30 322011084
31 322020034
32 322000016
33 322020016
34 316690154
35 325390000
36 322020014

Freitag, 16. Marz 2012, 19:55

Name Vereinsname

BUCHBERGER Kersti ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1993
HOCHREITER Tina  TSU Allerheiligen 1996
AIGNER Ricarda U Waldhausen/Dorf 1998
PILZ Lisa ASKO ST.Georgen/ 2000
WALCH Kerstin TSU Allerheiligen 1997
SIGMUND Daniela TSU Bad Kreuzen 1993
AISTLEITHNER Micha TSU Allerheiligen 1980

STEINDL Tanja ASKO ST.Georgen/ 2001
PILZ Lisa Union Dimbach 2000
WALCH Julia TSU Bad Kreuzen 1994

STEINDL Sandra ASKO ST.Georgen/ 2003
AIGNER Raffaela U Waldhausen/Dorf 1996
ACHLEITNER Petra U Waldhausen/Dorf 1989
KASTENHOFER Julia Union Dimbach 1991
EDTBAUER Anna Sop TSU Allerheiligen 2003
MORWALD Bettina  TSU Allerheiligen 1990
WIMHOFER Marion  TSU Allerheiligen 1976

WIMMER Lisa U Waldhausen/Dorf 2002
WIMHOFER Silvana  TSU Allerheiligen 2003
LEITNER Lisa SU Neustadtl 1997

FREINSCHLAG Doris TSU Allerheiligen 1988
EDTBAUER Laura TSU Allerheiligen 2005
WAHL Sabrina TSU Allerheiligen 1999
HAGLER Anita SU Neustadtl 1976
BRANDSTETTER Lea Union Dimbach 2004
KASTENHOFER Elena Union Dimbach 2006
HAGLER Marlene SU Neustadtl 2004
SCHAURHOFER Nicol U Waldhausen/Dorf 2002
BAUMGARTNER Mela TSU Allerheiligen 2000
EDTBAUER Vanessa TSU Allerheiligen 2004
FREINSCHLAG Silvia TSU Allerheiligen 1990
ROSENBERGER Sara TSU Allerheiligen 2003
ROSENBERGER Soph TSU Allerheiligen 2001
SEBOK Anna U Waldhausen/Dorf 2004
SPONSEILER Hanna Union Dimbach 2003
WIMHOFER Tamara  TSU Allerheiligen 2005

Auswertung: Union Waldhausen
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Strudengaucup 2012 Gesamt

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang OSV-Nr.
Herren

1 316600015
2 316600016
3 318500023
4 322000063
5 325300028
6 318500138
7 318500096
8 322000026
9 318500079
10 322000103
11 316600120
12 322000095
13 322000104
14 316600106
15 324000037
16 211490003
17 309500079
18 316600111
19 322000089
20

21 318500099
22 322000062
23 316690004
24 322000081
25 318590001
26 325300001
27 211400060
28 322000025
29 325300074
30 325300050
31 316600118
32 309500045
33 316600122
34 322000002
35 318500134
36 322020027
37 211490022
38 211490005
39 325300103
40 325300041
4 325300037
42 322020013
43 322020031
44 322020032
45 322000067

Freitag, 16. Marz 2012, 19:55

Name

Vereinsname

LEONHARDSBERGER U Waldhausen/Dorf 1974

LEITNER Christian
SPIEGL Harald
KRANZER Gottfried
LEIMHOFER Mario
KERN Simon
SCHARTMULLER Ale
KUHHAS Gottfried
SCHAURHOFER Patri
FREINSCHLAG Kevin
GOBL Raphael
MOSER Benedikt
WALCH Manuel
KAFERBOCK Martin
HOFER Gerald
HUBER Thomas
BURIAN Ambros
HINTERSTEINER Leo
TISCHBERGER Floria
STEINDL Harald
HOCHSTOGER Patric
BUCHBERGER Mario
AIGNER Erich
KRANZER Martin
STEINDL Harald
KASTENHOFER Herb
HAGLER Leopold
KUHHAS Ferdinand
SPREITZ Johannes
MOSER Johann

KUX Alexander
SIGMUND Karl
AIGNER Sebastian
AISTLEITNER Josef
BAUER Stefan

U Waldhausen/Dorf 1976
ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1967
TSU Allerheiligen 1965
Union Dimbach 1986
ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1994
ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1995
TSU Allerheiligen 1959
ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1995
TSU Allerheiligen 1992
U Waldhausen/Dorf 1997
TSU Allerheiligen 1998
TSU Allerheiligen 1995
U Waldhausen/Dorf 1988
TSU Bad Kreuzen 1968
SU Neustadtl 1980
Union Greisinger M 1967
U Waldhausen/Dorf 1968
TSU Allerheiligen 1990
ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1968
ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1995
TSU Allerheiligen 1978
U Waldhausen/Dorf 1960
TSU Allerheiligen 1972
ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1968
Union Dimbach 1975
SU Neustadtl 1973
TSU Allerheiligen 1961
Union Dimbach 1966
Union Dimbach 1974
U Waldhausen/Dorf 1996
Union Greisinger M 1963
U Waldhausen/Dorf 1998
TSU Allerheiligen 1952
ASKO ST.Georgen/ 2000

BAUMGARTNER Mark TSU Allerheiligen 2003

BERGER Thomas
BLOSS Heinz
BRANDSTETTER Mar
BRANDSTETTER Mar
BUCHINGER Gerhard
DORNAUER Sebastia

SU Neustadtl 2003
SU Neustadtl 1944
Union Dimbach 2001
Union Dimbach 2001
Union Dimbach 1975
TSU Allerheiligen 2001

DORNAUER Christian TSU Allerheiligen 1966
DORNAUER Bernhard TSU Allerheiligen 2004

EDTBAUER Josef

TSU Allerheiligen 1982
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Strudengaucup 2012 Gesamt

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

OSV-Nr.
325300047
318500114
316690123
316690095
211490007
211490006
211400062
322020030
322000097
324000001
309500019
211490001
211490002
325300024

325300063
325300044
325300045

211490004
322020025
322000024
322020028
316690010
211490023
316690012
316690011
318500113
325300046
325300049
325300064
325300065
322000091
322000094
325300051
325300073
325300067
318590010

322020021
322020010
318590009
322020023
316690100
316690099
316690084
318500139

Name Vereinsname

EIGNER Hannes Union Dimbach 1994
FREYENSCHLAG Phili ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1998
GMEINER David U Waldhausen/Dorf 2006
GRUFENEDER Manue U Waldhausen/Dorf 1999
GUNTHER Mario SU Neustadtl 2001
HAGLER Matthias SU Neustadtl 1988
HAGLER Leopold jun. SU Neustadtl 2001
HINTERBERGER Chri TSU Allerheiligen 2005
HOCHREITER David  TSU Allerheiligen 1994
HOFER Michael TSU Bad Kreuzen 2002
HOHL Othmar Union Greisinger M 1968
HUBER Josef SU Neustadtl 1958
HUBER Daniel SU Neustadtl 1983
KASTENHOFER Robe Union Dimbach 1983
KASTENHOFER Philip Union Dimbach 1997
KLAMMER Martin Union Dimbach 1974
KLAMMER Lucas Union Dimbach 2000
KLAMMER Paul Union Dimbach 2003
KLAUS Michael ASKO ST.Georgen/ 2006
KRIMM Franz SU Neustadtl 1941
KUHAS Jonas TSU Allerheiligen 2005
KUHHAS Erich TSU Allerheiligen 1971
LASINGER Simon TSU Allerheiligen 2004
LEITNER Michael U Waldhausen/Dorf 2000
LEITNER Leopold SU Neustadtl 2000
LEITNER Thomas U Waldhausen/Dorf 2003
LEITNER Wolfgang U Waldhausen/Dorf 2003
LIEDL Sebastian ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1996
MORINA Nino Union Dimbach 2000
MORINA Rino Union Dimbach 2002
MORINA Silvio Union Dimbach 2005
MOSER Simon Union Dimbach 2001
MOSER Martin TSU Allerheiligen 1969
MOSER David TSU Allerheiligen 1994
MOSER Philipp Union Dimbach 1998
PILZ Stefan Union Dimbach 1973
PILZ Stefan Union Dimbach 1998
PISSENBERGER Patri ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1996
PRESLMAYR Philipp SU Neustadt 1999
REINDL Daniel TSU Allerheiligen 1993
REINDL Andreas TSU Allerheiligen 1991
RIGLER Fritz ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1949
ROSENBERGER Jose TSU Allerheiligen 1964
SANDHOFER Simon U Waldhausen/Dorf 2002
SANDHOFER Samuel U Waldhausen/Dorf 2004
SANDHOFER Elias U Waldhausen/Dorf 2006

SCHARTMULLER Mar ASKO ST.Georgen/ 1993

Freitag, 16. Marz 2012, 19:55
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Strudengaucup 2012 Gesamt

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Freitag, 16. Marz 2012, 19:55
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 11.0.5 - Lizenz 3166 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

OSV-Nr.
322090001
316690015
309500103
316690116
211400130
211400054

211400102
322020005
322020026
322011085
316600031
316690007
316690002

Name

SCHIMPL Simon
STEINDL Rene
STEINDL Gerald
STEINDL Fabian
STUBAUER Markus
STUBAUER Reinhold
STUBAUER Markus
STUBAUER Fabian
WAGNER Dominik
WAHL Alexander
WALCH Lukas
WORAN Nikolaus
WORAN Jonathan
WORAN Jakob

Vereinsname
TSU Allerheiligen 2000
U Waldhausen/Dorf 2000
Union Greisinger M 2002
U Waldhausen/Dorf 2004
SU Neustadtl 1971
SU Neustadtl 1975
SU Neustadtl 1971
SU Neustadtl 2004
TSU Allerheiligen 1993
TSU Allerheiligen 2001
TSU Allerheiligen 1998
U Waldhausen/Dorf 1962
U Waldhausen/Dorf 2005
U Waldhausen/Dorf 1998

NAS

NAS
NAS
NAS

Auswertung: Union Waldhausen
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